
 

 

15th Annual Dance Recital 
Recital 2 May 18th

 12:00 PM 

 
 
 

  1 Dog Days       Teacher: Erica Cooper 
Caroline Barrs 
Kayleigh Berry 
Madelyn Block 
Mackenzie Bookhart 
Aubree Brazell 
Payton Dennis 
J'Mhya Frazier 

Gracie Geddings 
Isley Geddings 
Ellie Hafley 
Nora Iaco 
Marleigh Jones 
Amae'Mae Kelly 
Aubrey Matula 

Dakota Mckenzie 
Olivia Mobley 
Jordyn Murray 
Laylah Oldham 
Journey Outen 
Kayln Reed 
Lexie Shuttleworth 

Willow Spence 
Molly Starling 
Ava Walden 
Sally Walker  
Chloe Yarbrough 
Reese Yarbrough

 
  2 Keep On Dancing      Teacher: Journey Outen    

Thalia Castanon Cinto 
Cosette Pound 

Ansley Schmidt 
Amelia Speake 

Annabelle Speake 
Aquetzali Velasquez 

 
3 Counting Stars      Teacher: Briana Glenn

Maria Fernanda Agudo-Lopez 
Carolina Belteton 
Aubree Brazell 
Meadow Cooley 
Payton Dennis 

Miranda Farias Mendoza 
Isley Geddings 
Ellie Hafley 
Ari Miles 
Jordyn Murray 

Laylah Oldham 
Sally Walker 
Ellie Cate Ware 

 
 4 When You're Good To Mama    Teacher: Kathryn Geddings 

Adelyn Kaufholz 
 
 5 Waltz Of The Flowers     Teacher: Briana Glenn    

Ryah Adams 
Caroline Burroughs 
Kyle “KC” Coleman 
Isley Geddings 
Savannah Haley 

Livian Lines 
Charlotte McClenny 
Elizabeth Schmidt 
Isabelle Schwenker 
Rebeca Solis 

Tatum Strickland 
Charlotte Tatum 
Minnie Thomson 
Nola Wilson 

  



 6 The Swan       Teacher: Ashley Barnett 
Ansleigh Forsyth 
Kylie Kinsey 
Ellie Rupprecht 

 
7 My Year       Teacher: Kathryn Geddings  

Aubree Brazell 
Payton Dennis 

Isley Geddings 
Ellie Hafley 

Jordyn Murray 
Sally Walker 

 
8 I Don't Dance      Teachers: Allie Mabry & Amy Stokes 

Merritt Anderson 
Eric Barnett 
Kaylee Becker 
Natalie Franklin 
Norah Franklin 

Brylie Holder  
Isley Geddings 
Aria Kittrell  
Millie McCallum 
Aubree Mitchell 

Presley Nedimyer 
Gabriela Pedroza 
Patrice Prailleau 
Ada Ryan 
Melanie Torres

 
9 D.R.E.A.M.       Teacher: Amy Stokes  

Paisley Baker 
Ansley Buczkowski 
Akayla Cooper 

Tyrah Ehlke 
Isley Geddings 
Kylie Kinsey 

 
11 Everybody (Backstreet's Back)    Teacher: Briana Glenn 

Marcus Freeman 
Michael Johnson 
Bernard Shealey 

 
12   What A Wonderful World     Teacher: Megan  VanderHeide 

Isley Geddings 
 

13   Pink Panther      Teacher: Kathryn Geddings 
Aubree Brazell 
Payton Dennis 

Jordyn Murray 
  

 
 14 Papa Loves Mambo     Teacher: Ashley Barnett 

Eric Barnett 
Link Braziel 

Acelyn Hanna 
Ashlyn Hanna 

 
  15 Mermaid Party      Teacher: Briana Glenn 

Merritt Anderson 
Saylor Faucette 
Isley Geddings 

Gabriela Pedroza 
Cosette Pound 
Ada Ryan 

Carmen Thomas 

  



 

  16 Under Pressure      Teacher: Kathryn Geddings  
Payton Dennis Jordyn Murray 

 
17 Hit The Road Jack      Teacher: Kathryn Geddings 

Aubree Brazell 
 
  18 Best Life       Teacher: Gracie Geddings 

Jordyn Murray 
 
  19 Rockn' Robin      Teacher: Kathryn Geddings 

Meadow Cooley 
Isley Geddings 

Luna Skaggs 
 

  
  

 
20 Queen       Teacher: Erica Cooper 

Payton Dennis 
 
  21 Singing In The Rain     Teacher: Kathryn Geddings 

Mary Beth Bradford 
Marcus Freeman 
Savannah Haley 

Emma Lyons 
Ellie Meekins 
Elizabeth Schmidt 

Minnie Thomson 

 
 22 Good Vibrations     Teacher: Christina Welsch   

Ryah Adams 
Maria Fernanda Agudo-Lopez 
Carolina Belteton 
Akayla Cooper 
Tyrah Ehlke 
Miranda Farias Mendoza 

Isley Geddings 
Aleah Hendley 
Adelyn Kaufholz 
Daniel Kaufholz 
Jordyn Murray 
Laylah Oldham 

Analyn Rangel 
Luna Skaggs 
Mariah Swinderman 
Sally Walker 
Ellie Cate Ware 

 
  23 This Is My Paradise     Teacher: Christina Welsch 

Hayley Arellano 
Kaylee Becker 
Isley Geddings 
Ashley Hernandez 

Dulce Mayrin Oporto 
Ryleigh Medders 
Ellie Meekins 
Aubree Mitchell 

Gabriela Pedroza 
Angelessa Torres 
Melanie Torres 

 
24      Message In A Bottle     Teacher: Christina Welsch 

Ellie Cate Ware 
 
 25 Eye To Eye      Teacher: Erica Cooper 

Kayleigh Berry 
Mackenzie Bookhart 
Kailee Bryant 
Kaylee Escalante 
Miranda Farias Mendoza 

J'Mhya Frazier 
Gracie Geddings 
Isley Geddings 
Amae'Mae Kelly 
Olivia Mobley 

Journey Outen 
Trinity Shuttleworth 
Aubrey Stokes 
Raven Walkes 
Chloe Welsch



 


